
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

Disbanded Districts As of June 2012 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss
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Clubs

2009-2010  2  21  40  15  0  76 -83 -7-2-4

2010-2011  2  0  41  0  0  41 -245 -204-9-11

2011-2012  0  0  0  0  0  0 -62 -62-4-4

-12

-10

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012

2 2 0

-4

-11

-4
-2

-9

-4

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1Average -5  7  27  5  0  39 -91-6 -130
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2012 CumulativeJune 2012 Cumulative
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